

Affiliated to University of Mumbai (COLLEGE CODE-729)

Criteria -6.5.2
D NEW Quality
Assurance
Initiatives of the
Institution



Affiliated to University of Mumbai (COLLEGE CODE-729)

Criteria – 6.5.2 Quality Assurance Initiatives of the Institution 1. Any other Quality Audit

Index of Quality Audit
A. ISO Certification
B. Green Audit
C. Energy Audit
D. Waste Management Certificate
E. Clean and Green Campus Award
F. Environment Audit



SANGH'S OF THE PART OF THE PAR

WC PRINCIPAL.
Mahendra Pratap Sharada Prasad Singh College,
of Arts, Commerce & Science
Bandra (East). Mumbai - 400 051



Affiliated to University of Mumbai (COLLEGE CODE-729)





Affiliated to University of Mumbai (COLLEGE CODE-729)

A - ISO Certification





I/C PRINCIPAL

Mahendra Pratap Sharada Prasad Singh College
of Arts, Commerce & Science
Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051



Affiliated to University of Mumbai (COLLEGE CODE-729)

B - Green Audit





WC PRINCIPAL
Mahendra Pratap Sharada Prasad Singh College
of Arts, Commerce & Science
Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051



Affiliated to University of Mumbai (COLLEGE CODE-729)

C - Energy Audit





WC PRINCIPAL
Mahendra Pratap Sharada Prasad Singh College
of Arts, Commerce & Science
Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051



Affiliated to University of Mumbai (COLLEGE CODE-729)

D - Waste Management Certificate





I/C PRINCIPAL

Mahendra Pratap Sharada Prasad Singh College
of Arts, Commerce & Science
Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051



Affiliated to University of Mumbai (COLLEGE CODE-729)

E - Clean and Green Campus Award





I/C PRINCIPAL

Mahendra Pratap Sharada Prasad Singh Colle
of Arts, Commerce & Science
Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051



Affiliated to University of Mumbai (COLLEGE CODE-729)

F - Environment Audit





VC PRINCIPAL

Mahendra Pratap Sharada Prasad Singh College of Arts, Commerce & Science Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051